NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0076235 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 8/9/2013 11:11:20 AM

8/9/2013 11:11:20 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PADUCAH LIONS CLUB TELETHON, INC.

Company ID: 0076235
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/27/1976 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 8/9/2013 11:11:20 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P. O. BOX 7201 PADUCAH, KY 42001

Registered Agent Name/Address

LORI DEVINE EASTER SEALS WEST KY 801 N 29TH ST PADUCAH, KY 42001

Current Officers

President LORI DEVINE 11228 SCALE ROAD, CALVERT CITY, KY 42029
Treasurer STEVE BALENTINE 365 KERTH ROAD, PADUCAH, KY 42003
Vice President COREY AKER 211 S. 21st, PADUCAH, KY 42003

Directors

Director STACEY GRIMES 1400 BROADWAY, PADUCAH, KY 42001 Director SETH ALLGOOD 100 S 4TH, PADUCAH, KY 42001 Director BRENDEN GRANT 555 JEFFERSON, PADUCAH, KY 42001

Signatures

Signature STEVE BALENTINE TREASURER